Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Plugins Car - New Car Feel

Specification ID: 350000032618

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1- 32210-23-4 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

Acetic acid, hexyl ester 142-92-7 Fragrances
Benzyl acetate 140-11-4 Fragrances
4,7-methano-1h-inden-5-ol, 2500-83-6 Fragrances
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 5-

acetate

Isobornyl acetate 125-12-2 Fragrances
Camphor 76-22-2 Fragrances
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Cyclohexanol, 2-(1,1- 20298-69-5 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate,

(1r,2r)-rel-

2-heptanol, 2,6-dimethyl- 13254-34-7 Fragrances
2,6-dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Citral 5392-40-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Dipropylene glycol 25265-71-8 Fragrances
Ethylcellulose 9004-57-3 Thickener
Eucalyptol 470-82-6 Fragrances
Bht 128-37-0 Stabilizer
Diphenyl ether 101-84-8 Fragrances
Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 54464-57-2 Fragrances

octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-



4-penten-2-ol, 3-methyl-5-
(2,2,3-trimethyl-3-
cyclopenten-1-yl)-

Benzenepropanal, 4-
methoxy-.alpha.-methyl-

Vanillin
Mentha piperita extract
Mentha viridis extract

Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-(1e)-
1-propen-1-yl-

3-buten-2-one, 4-(2,5,6,6-
tetramethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-
yl)-
Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene-2-
propanal, 6,6-dimethyl-

Undecanal, 2-methyl-

2,6-nonadienenitrile, 3,7-
dimethyl-

Decanal
Isopropylphenylbutanal

2,4-dimethyl-3-cyclohexene
carboxaldehyde

2-butanol, 1-[[2-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)cyclohexyl]oxy
-

4,7-methano-1h-indene-2-
carboxaldehyde, octahydro-
5-methoxy-

Ethanone, 1-[(3r,3ar,7r,8as)-
2,3,4,7,8,8a-hexahydro-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-1h-3a,7-
methanoazulen-5-yl]-

67801-20-1

5462-06-6

121-33-5

84082-70-2

84696-51-5

4180-23-8

79-69-6

33885-51-7

110-41-8

61792-11-8

112-31-2
125109-85-5

68039-49-6

139504-68-0

86803-90-9

32388-55-9
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Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



9,10-anthracenedione, 1,4-
bis[(2-ethyl-6-
methylphenyl)amino]-

1,3-benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4-
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

9,10-anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, n,n'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

Limonene
Benzenemethanol
Geraniol

Benzyl benzoate
Coumarin

Butylphenyl methylpropional

41611-76-1

65087-00-5

90170-70-0

5989-27-5
100-51-6
106-24-1
120-51-4
91-64-5

80-54-6

Colorants

Colorants

Colorants

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



